ERP Fiche
Telford Tempest PLUS
Indirect
Product Code Capacity
(Litres)
Standing Loss
(Watts)
ERP Rating Diameter (mm) Height (mm)
TSMI090/PLUS 90 32 A 580 1050
TSMI125/PLUS 125 36 A 580 1200
TSMI150/PLUS 150 38 A 580 1350
TSMI170/PLUS 170 40 A 580 1650
TSMI200/PLUS 200 42 A 580 1950
TSMI250/PLUS 250 56 B 660 1950
TSMI300/PLUS 300 70 B 660 2150
Telephone 01952 257961    Fax 01952 253452    Email sales@telford-group.com